WOODBRIDGE ASSOCIATION, INC. Proxy to Vote at Annual Meeting March 10, 2025

The Proxy shall have the full power, as the Association Member's substitute, to represent the Member and vote on all issues and motions that are presented at the meeting(s) for which this designation of proxy is effective. The Proxy shall have the authority to vote entirely at the discretion of the Proxy in the same manner, to the extent and with the same effect as if the Member were personally present.

I/We	, as members of Woodbridge Association, Inc
By owning property at	Designate and appoint:
	of
	Address annual meeting on behalf of the above Member.
	OR
I/We	, as members of Woodbridge Association, Inc
By owning property at	, Designate and appoint:
The Woodbridge Association, Inc. Boar allow business to be conducted at the annual	d of Directors as "Proxy" to vote on our behalf to ual meeting.
Signature of Member:	
Printed Name of Member:	
Date Of Signature:	
Association, Inc. by mail as soon as possil	the appointed Proxy or returned to the Woodbridge ble. This Proxy may be revoked by attendance at the

Woodbridge Association, Inc. P.O. Box 1055 Kings Mountain, NC 28086